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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Gildan Heavy Cotton Classic Fit Adult T-Shirt - 5.3 oz. -

Colors

Product # TS98409-TS48

Features Classic fit t-shirt made of 100% cotton* 5.3 0z. Preshrunk
Jersey knit fabric. (*Safety Green & Dark Heather shirts are
50% Cotton / 50% Polyester Jersey).Taped neck and
shoulders,Features seamless double needle 7/8
collar,Double needle sleeve and bottom hems.

Specifications 1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue,
Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Athletic Gold,
Metallic Pale Gold, Cool Gray, Green, Dark Green,
Magenta, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Metallic Silver, Teal,
White, Yellow
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue, Reflex
Blue,Sapphire Blue, Gray, Charcoal Gray,Dark Heather
Gray, Lime Green, Safety Green, Heliconia, Purple, Red

Prices Include Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions Sizes Available

Imprint Area Front Left Chest or Full Front, please specify. Chest: 4"W x
4"H; Front: 12"W x 12"H



Product Price

Cost/Quantity 12

CostonP $17.22

96

$14.23

Production Time Charges

Quantity
12-95
96 - 143
144 - 287
288 - 575
576 - 999
1000

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity

12 - 95

96 - 143

144 - 287

288 - 575

576 - 999
1000

10 Days
$181.66
$219.98
$251.59
$303.99
$330.00
$397.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

144

$12.16

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

7 Days

$197.36
$255.02
$297.39
$339.15
$364.00
$434.00

288

$10.37

576

$8.85

3 Days

$207.09
$339.20
$399.99
$423.00
$469.00
$519.00

5 Days

$227.40
$297.09
$339.20
$379.99
$410.00
$490.00

1000

$8.71
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